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199802240000
60391

02/24/1998
09:05:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIVENS,
SHANNON H

199803090000
81001

03/09/1998
11:54:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARCE,
LARRY W

199803090000
81011

03/09/1998
11:54:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
HAROLD
WAYNE

199803090000
81851

03/09/1998
02:04:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFORD,
FRANK

199803100000
82201

03/10/1998
08:33:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WAMACK,
MARTHA J

199309010002
65351

199804020001
17401

04/02/1998
01:59:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PATTERSON,
JAMES L

199305260001
52681

199804030001
20021

04/03/1998
03:39:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HULSEY,
GEORGE F

199804150001
34911

04/15/1998
12:05:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
MILTON E

199804090001
27761

04/09/1998
01:50:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROGERS,
MICHAEL L

199805180001
82471

05/18/1998
02:09:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKERBY,
JEFFERY W

199805070001
67711

05/07/1998
01:38:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
JAMES T

199805270001
93561

05/27/1998
02:18:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
JOHN R



199806010001
98621

06/01/1998
09:38:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
GEORGE T

199806010001
99751

06/01/1998
11:50:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEIGHBORHO
OD PLUMBER
INC

199806100002
15891

06/10/1998
03:10:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLINGHAM,
WILLIAM
DAVID

199806120002
19781

06/12/1998
12:45:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
BLAINE

199806230002
32681

06/23/1998
03:19:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYRNE, PAUL
K

199806230002
32691

06/23/1998
03:19:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODGERS, JOE

199806170002
26011

06/17/1998
01:24:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANT,
RICHARD
SEVEN

199806300002
43801

06/30/1998
12:08:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINN,
WOODFORD S
JR

199807010002
47851

07/01/1998
02:46:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOHNSON,
RAMONA S
BISHOP

199403250000
98981

199807100002
61861

07/10/1998
10:29:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
JAMES

199807060002
53251

07/06/1998
04:01:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
CHARLES
STEVEN

199807310002
93221

07/31/1998
03:38:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STATEN,
PHILLIP M

199807310002
93231

07/31/1998
03:38:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRINGTON,
GEORGE A



199807310002
93251

07/31/1998
03:38:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
SAMANTHA D

199807310002
93241

07/31/1998
03:38:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOWERS,
TERRY LEE

199807290002
88881

07/29/1998
01:07:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WORSHAM,
DAVID E

199808050003
00021

08/05/1998
04:09:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, CARL
W

199808050003
00011

08/05/1998
04:09:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE


