Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		F SHELB Other Name	Book		MapBook	MonBogs	First Reference	Logol
instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Рапу Коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802240000 60391	02/24/1998 09:05:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIVENS, SHANNON H						
199803090000 81001	03/09/1998 11:54:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARCE, LARRY W						
199803090000 81011	03/09/1998 11:54:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, HAROLD WAYNE						
199803090000 81851	03/09/1998 02:04:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFORD, FRANK						
199803100000 82201	03/10/1998 08:33:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WAMACK, MARTHA J					199309010002 65351	
199804020001 17401	04/02/1998 01:59:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PATTERSON, JAMES L					199305260001 52681	
199804030001 20021	04/03/1998 03:39:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HULSEY, GEORGE F						
199804150001 34911	04/15/1998 12:05:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, MILTON E						
199804090001 27761	04/09/1998 01:50:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROGERS, MICHAEL L						
199805180001 82471	05/18/1998 02:09:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKERBY, JEFFERY W						
199805070001 67711	05/07/1998 01:38:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, JAMES T						
199805270001 93561	05/27/1998 02:18:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, JOHN R						

199806010001 98621	06/01/1998 09:38:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, GEORGE T				
199806010001 99751	06/01/1998 11:50:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEIGHBORHO OD PLUMBER INC				
199806100002 15891	06/10/1998 03:10:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLINGHAM, WILLIAM DAVID				
199806120002 19781	06/12/1998 12:45:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, BLAINE				
199806230002 32681	06/23/1998 03:19:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYRNE, PAUL K				
199806230002 32691	06/23/1998 03:19:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODGERS, JOE				
199806170002 26011	06/17/1998 01:24:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANT, RICHARD SEVEN				
199806300002 43801	06/30/1998 12:08:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUINN, WOODFORD S JR				
199807010002 47851	07/01/1998 02:46:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOHNSON, RAMONA S BISHOP			199403250000 98981	
199807100002 61861	07/10/1998 10:29:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, JAMES				
199807060002 53251	07/06/1998 04:01:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, CHARLES STEVEN				
199807310002 93221	07/31/1998 03:38:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STATEN, PHILLIP M				
199807310002 93231	07/31/1998 03:38:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRINGTON, GEORGE A				

199807310002 93251	07/31/1998 03:38:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, SAMANTHA D			
199807310002 93241	07/31/1998 03:38:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOWERS, TERRY LEE			
	07/29/1998 01:07:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WORSHAM, DAVID E			
199808050003 00021	08/05/1998 04:09:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CARL W			
199808050003 00011	08/05/1998 04:09:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE			